
OPTCL 
Liteline of Orissa 

No. 

ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LTD. 
OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER (ELECT.) 

E.H.T.(0&M) Division. Dhenkanal, At:- Gundichapada. 
Dist-Dhenkanal PIN:759025 Tel. No: 06762-223002 

E-mail ID-ehtm.div.dkl@optcl.co.in 

416 

Corrigendum-3 against Open Tender Call Notice No-01/2024-25 
In reference to this ofice Tender CallNotice No. 01/2024-25 forConstruction of darnaged 
cable trench slabs and earth pit cover at 132/33KV Grid Sub-Station, Kharagprasad, under EHT 
(O&M) Division Dhenkanal, it is notified that the dates of sale, submission and opening of 
tender paper is hereby extended as below: 

Date:17-09-2024 

Sale of Tender Specification Starts From:Dt. 06-09-2024 (From 10:00A.M.) 
Last Date Sale of Tender Specification:Dt. 24-09-2024 (Up To 01:00 P.M.) 

Dt. 24-09-2024 (Up To 02:00 PM.) 
Dt. 24-09-2024 (At 03:00 P.M.) 

Last Date of Submission of Tender: 

Date of Opening of Tender: 

Other terms and conditions of tender remaining the same. 

1Rrohan oa20a4 

Dy. General Manager(Elect.) 
EHT (O&M), Division, 

Dhenkanal 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

